
Price list Laser treatments
Amsterdam Cosmetic Clinic

€450

€1199

€650

€1699

€850

€2199

€300

€799

€300

€799

from €150

BBL Hero 
Laser

(correction of redness, texture and pigmentation incl. SkinTyte)

Face

Package 3x

Face + neck

Package 3x

Face + neck + décolletage

Package 3x

Neck + décolletage

Package 3x

Part of the face

Package 3x

Individual spots
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Consultation
Consultation with skin therapist

(incl. Visia Skin Scan)

When booking a treatment (immediately 

or at a later date) or when purchasing 

products, these costs will be deducted.

€25

BBL Vasculair
(small blood vessels, telangiectasias, rosacea)

Face

Package 3x

Package 6x 

Part of the face

Package 3x

Package 6x 

Bruise after injection 

Red scars

Hemangiomas

Port-wine stains, rosacea

Venous malformations

€300

€799

€1499

€200

€525

€995

€100

€175

€150

€250

€250

New: Lunch Break Glow! Receive 10% off all treatments*.

Valid from Monday to Friday between 12:00 PM and 15:00 PM.

*Excluding treatments with Drs. Saloua or treatment packages and not valid in combination with other discounts and promotions.

BBL Forever Clear
(correction of acne, redness, and texture) 

Face

Package 3x

Package 6x 

Specific lesion

€300

€799

€1499

€200
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New: Lunch Break Glow! Receive 10% off all treatments*.

Valid from Monday to Friday between 12:00 PM and 15:00 PM.

*Excluding treatments with Drs. Saloua or treatment packages and not valid in combination with other discounts and promotions.

BBL Forever Young 
(BBL Hero maintenance incl. SkinTyte)

Face

Package 4x

Face + neck

Package 4x

Face + neck + décolletage

Package 4x

Neck + décolletage

Package 4x

€400

€1399

€650

€2299

€850

€2999

€250

€899

BBL Forever Young Body 
(BBL Hero incl. SkinTyte)

Hand or Feet

Package 3x

Shoulders

Package 3x

Fore arms

Package 3x

Upper arms

Package 3x

€250

€650

€350

€899

€500

€1199

€600

€1499

BBL Forever Young Body 
(BBL Hero incl. SkinTyte)

Back

Package 3x

Lower legs 

Package 3x

Upper legs 

Package 3x

€1000

€1999

€700

€1599

€1000

€1999
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New: Lunch Break Glow! Receive 10% off all treatments*.

Valid from Monday to Friday between 12:00 PM and 15:00 PM.

*Excluding treatments with Drs. Saloua or treatment packages and not valid in combination with other discounts and promotions.

BBL SkinTyte 
(firming, collagen production)

Face

Package 3x

Package 6x 

Face + neck

Package 3x

Package 6x 

Face + neck + décolletage

Package 3x

Package 6x 

€250

€650

€1199

€400

€999

€1899

€550

€1399

€2699

BBL SkinTyte 
(firming, collagen production)

Neck or Décolletage

Package 3x

Package 6x 

Eyelids

Package 3x

Package 6x 

€200

€525

€995

€175

€450

€850

BBL SkinTyte Body
(firming, collagen production)

Hands

Package 3x

Package 6x 

Abdomen, Knees or Arms

Package 3x

Package 6x 

€100

€250

€450

€300

€799

€1499

BBL Forever Bare
(hair removal)

XS-zone*

Sideburns, upper lip, chin, nipples,

belly line, glutes, armpits

S-zone*

Face, armpits, small bikini line

M-zone*

Forearms, shoulders, buttocks,

lower back, pubic area, lower legs, 

thighs, décolleté

L-zone*

Full face, back, abomen
* = Each zone is also available as a 6-session package – the 6th 
session is free.

€100

€175

€250

€350
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Resurfacing Perfected
Nano Laser Peel
Face 

Package 3x

Package 6x

Face + neck 

Package 3x

Package 6x

Face + neck + décolletage

Package 3x

Package 6x

Neck or Décolletage 

Package 3x

Package 6x

Hands 

Package 3x

Package 6x

Micro Laser Peel
Face (10-20 µm)

Package 3x

Face (25-35 µm)

Package 3x

Face (40-50 µm)

Package 2x

Neck or Décolletage (max. 30 µm)

Package 3x

Hands 

Package 3x

Eyelids (40-50 µm)

Package 2x

Deep Resurfacing 
(including 5x LED treatments and 1x BBL aftercare treatment)

Full face 

Eyelids (Peri-ocular)

Cheeks

Smoker’s lines (Peri-oral)

(around the mouth, upper and lower)

Smoker’s lines (Peri-oral)

(above the mouth)

Frown lines

€4000

€1750

€1750

€1750

€875

€750

All HALO, Deep Resurfacing, and ProFractional treatments include 30 minutes of LED therapy and a post-treatment skincare package.

[4 /7 ]

New: Lunch Break Glow! Receive 10% off all treatments*.

Valid from Monday to Friday between 12:00 PM and 15:00 PM.

*Excluding treatments with Drs. Saloua or treatment packages and not valid in combination with other discounts and promotions.

€250

€699

€1199

€425

€1125

€1999

€600

€1625

€2899

€200

€525

€995

€150

€399

€725

€300

€799

€450

€1199

€700

€1199

€250

€675

€200

€525

€500

€899
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All HALO, Deep Resurfacing, and ProFractional treatments include 30 minutes of LED therapy and a post-treatment skincare package.
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New: Lunch Break Glow! Receive 10% off all treatments*.

Valid from Monday to Friday between 12:00 PM and 15:00 PM.

*Excluding treatments with Drs. Saloua or treatment packages and not valid in combination with other discounts and promotions.

HALO HALO add on
Face 

Package 2x

Face + neck 

Package 2x

Face + neck + décolleté

Package 2x

Neck or Décolletage 

Package 2x

Upper arms

Package 2x

Knees 

Package 2x

Hands 

Package 2x

€1199

€1999

€1499

€2499

€1699

€2999

€899

€1599

€999

€1750

€899

€1599

€499

€875

Upper arms

Package 2x

Knees 

Package 2x

Hands 

Package 2x

€599

€999

€499

€899

€250

€450
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All HALO, Deep Resurfacing, and ProFractional treatments include 30 minutes of LED therapy and a post-treatment skincare package.
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ProFractional
Light Resurfacing
Face 
Package 3x

Face + neck 
Package 3x

Face + neck + décolletage
Package 3x

Neck or Décolletage 
Package 3x

Upper arms
Package 3x

Medium-Heavy Resurfacing
Face 
Package 3x

Eyelids
Package 3x

Scars
Linear (per 10 cm)
Package 6x

Surface (per 10 x 10 cm²)
Package 6x

New: Lunch Break Glow! Receive 10% off all treatments*.

Valid from Monday to Friday between 12:00 PM and 15:00 PM.

*Excluding treatments with Drs. Saloua or treatment packages and not valid in combination with other discounts and promotions.

€550
€1425

€799
€1999

€999
€2499

€300
€799

€500
€1299

€999
€2499

€450
€1199

€150
€799

€250
€1299
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HALO x Exosomen 
Face 

Package 2x

Face + neck 

Package 2x

Face + neck + décolleté

Package 2x

All HALO, Deep Resurfacing, and ProFractional treatments include 30 minutes of LED therapy and a post-treatment skincare package.
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Combination treatments

New: Lunch Break Glow! Receive 10% off all treatments*.

Valid from Monday to Friday between 12:00 PM and 15:00 PM.

*Excluding treatments with Drs. Saloua or treatment packages and not valid in combination with other discounts and promotions.

BBL Hero x Profhilo 
Face 

Package 3x

Face + neck 

Package 3x

Face + neck + décolletage

Package 3x

BBL Hero x Nano Laser Peel 
Face 

Package 3x

Face + neck 

Package 3x

Face + neck + décolletage

Package 3x

€725

€1950

€1199

€3250

€1699

€4499

€650

€1750

€999

€2599

€1350

€3599

€1350

€2399

€1750

€3099

€2099

€3750


